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Axon Enterprise, Inc.

17800 N 85th St.

Scottsdale, Arizona 85255
United States

VAT: 86-0741227

Domestic: (800) 978-2737
International: +1.800.978.2737

=

Q-543945-45448.918AS

Issued: 06/05/2024

Quote Expiration: 06/30/2024

Estimated Contract Start Date: 09/01/2024

Account Number: 205360
Payment Terms: N30
Delivery Method:

SHIP TO BILL TO SALES REPRESENTATIVE PRIMARY CONTACT
Monterey County Sheriff's Office - CA Monterey County Sheriff's Office - CA Allen Sliper Jason Smith
1414 Natividad Rd 1414 Natividad Rd Phone: Phone: (517) 263-0524
Salinas, Salinas Email: asliper@axon.com Email: smithji@co.monterey.ca.us
CA CA Fax: Fax: (517) 486-4069
93906-3102 93906-3102
USA USA
Email:

Quote Summary Discount Summary
Program Length 120 Months Average Savings Per Year $547,720.50
TOTAL COST $15,437,328.05
ESTIMATED TOTAL W/ TAX $15,905,139.79 TOTAL SAVINGS el
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Payment Summary

Date Subtotal Tax Total
Aug 2024 $1,901,285.12 $73,672.10 $1,974,957.22
Aug 2025 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2026 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2027 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2028 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2029 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2030 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2031 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2032 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2033 $1,504,004.77 $43,793.08 $1,547,797.85
Total $15,437,328.05 $467,811.74 $15,905,139.79
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Quote List Price: $20,914,533.09

Quote Subtotal: $15,437,328.05

Pricing

All deliverables are detailed in Delivery Schedules section lower in proposal
Item Description Term Qty List Price Net Price Subtotal Tax Total
AB4 Multi Bay Dock Bundle
100206 AXON BODY 4 - DOCK - EIGHT BAY 40 $1,595.00 $1,579.05 $63,162.00 $5,842.48 $69,004.48
70033 AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY 40 $43.90 $43.90 $1,756.00 $162.42 $1,918.42
71019 AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA 40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AB4 Camera Bundle
100147 ’Qﬁg%ﬁggg 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
74028 AXON BODY - MOUNT - WING CLIP RAPIDLOCK 352 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
100147 Qﬁg%ﬁggg 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK 320 $849.00 $806.55 $258,096.00 $23,873.88 $261,969.88
100466 USB-C to USB-C CABLE FOR AB4 352 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR
71019 AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA 4 $11.77 $8.83 $35.32 $3.26 $38.58
70033 AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY 4 $43.90 $32.92 $131.68 $12.18 $143.86
101193 AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION 118m 1 $284.38 $213.23 $213.23 $0.00 $213.23
100401 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT 300 $1.00 $0.75 $225.00 $20.80 $245.80
80090 /;;(%N TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5 IN X 5 $88.97 $66.71 $333.55 $30.86 $364 41
80087 gﬁg’ég@%‘g TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL 5 $177.89 $133.38 $666.90 $61.68 $728.58
20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 10 $110.00 $82.48 $824.80 $76.29 $901.09
20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 118m 2 $741.04 $555.63 $1,111.26 $0.00 $1,111.26
100393 AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK 10 $160.00 $119.97 $1,199.70 $110.98 $1,310.68
100395 AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE 15 $160.00 $119.97 $1,799.55 $166.46 $1,966.01
100394 AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE 16 $160.00 $119.97 $1,919.52 $177.56 $2,097.08
100623 AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2 4 $750.00 $562.35 $2,249.40 $208.07 $2,457.47
100396 AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED 30 $160.00 $119.97 $3,599.10 $332.93 $3,932.03
20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 55 $110.00 $82.48 $4,536.40 $419.61 $4,956.01
74200 AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE 4 $1,689.32 $1,266.65 $5,066.60 $468.66 $5,535.26
100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $22.00 $16.50 $15,840.00 $1,465.20 $17,305.20
100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $22.00 $16.50 $15,840.00 $1,465.20 $17,305.20
100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $22.00 $16.50 $15,840.00 $1,465.20 $17,305.20
100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $22.00 $16.50 $15,840.00 $1,465.20 $17,305.20
100390 AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R 10 $2,300.00 $1,724.53 $17,245.30 $1,595.20 $18,840.50
100611 AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH 320 $83.20 $62.38 $19,961.60 $1,846.46 $21,808.06
20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 320 $110.00 $82.48 $26,393.60 $2,441.42 $28,835.02
100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 1920 $22.00 $16.50 $31,680.00 $2,930.40 $34,610.40
101180 AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM 118m 320 $142.78 $107.06 $34,259.20 $0.00 $34,259.20
100393 AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK 320 $160.00 $119.97 $38,390.40 $3,551.10 $41,941.50
100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $22.00 $16.50 $42,240.00 $3,907.20 $46,147.20
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ltem
100400
100400
100400
100399
20248

100751
100390
20242

80374
80374
80396
100704
80374
100704
101123
71044
101300
101122
100126
100105

101356
101351

101184

80464
100210
100211
100212
73746
101294
100748
100832
101012
20378
101013
101009
101014
101010
20373
101011
20374
20375
73689
73688
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Description Term
AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 118m
AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - 118m
DUTY CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10
HARDWARE

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 107m
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 107m
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY 107m
AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 107m
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 107m
AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 107m
AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY -RH

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD

STORAGE -T

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD
STORAGE -T

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND

EXAMINER

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 109m
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 120m
AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

Qty
2560
2560
2560
6400
320

320
320
320

10
55

10
320
320

640
13

13

22

10
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
40
40

List Price
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$741.04

$833.08
$2,300.00
$4,984.00

$63.13
$63.13
$942.67
$1,012.22
$63.13
$1,012.22
$100.00
$1.00
$65.00
$100.00
$138.00
$3,000.00

$600.00
$4,000.00

$375.00

$1,338.52
$1,198.00
$1,246.70
$1,294.00
$5,816.40
$1,395.00
$1,785.00
$1,900.00
$1,931.00
$1,993.00
$2,010.00
$2,054.00
$2,086.00
$2,156.00
$2,156.30
$2,218.00
$2,244.00
$2,329.20
$1,724.00
$1,810.00

Net Price
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$555.63

$624.64
$1,562.05
$3,736.99

$47.33
$47.33
$706.81
$758.96
$47.33
$758.96
$74.98
$0.75
$48.74
$74.98
$103.47
$2,249.39

$449.88
$2,999.19

$281.17

$1,003.62

$898.26

$934.77

$970.24
$4,361.12
$1,045.97
$1,338.39
$1424.61
$1,447.86
$1,494.34
$1,507.09
$1,540.08
$1,564.08
$1,616.56
$1,616.79
$1,663.05
$1,682.54
$1,746.43
$1,292.65
$1,357.13

Subtotal
$42,240.00
$42,240.00
$42,240.00

$105,600.00
$177,801.60

$199,884.80
$499,856.00
$1,195,836.80

$473.30
$2,603.15
$2,827.24
$7,589.60
$15,145.60
$242,867.20
$299.92
$480.00
$633.62
$674.82
$1,345.11
$2,249.39

$3,599.04
$5,998.38

$6,185.74

$10,036.20
$11,677.38
$12,152.01
$12,613.12
$13,083.36
$13,597.61
$17,399.07
$18,519.93
$18,822.18
$19,426.42
$19,592.17
$20,021.04
$20,333.04
$21,015.28
$21,018.27
$21,619.65
$21,873.02
$22,703.59
$51,706.00
$54,285.20

Tax Total
$3,907.20 $46,147.20
$3,907.20 $46,147.20
$3,907.20 $46,147.20
$9,768.00 $115,368.00

$0.00 $177,801.60
$18,489.35 $218,374.15
$46,236.68 $546,092.68
$110,614.91 $1,306,451.71
$0.00 $473.30
$0.00 $2,603.15
$0.00 $2,827.24
$0.00 $7,589.60
$0.00 $15,145.60
$0.00 $242,867.20
$27.74 $327.66
$44.40 $524.40
$58.62 $692.24
$62.42 $737.24
$124.42 $1,469.53
$0.00 $2,249.39
$332.92 $3,931.96
$554.84 $6,553.22
$0.00 $6,185.74
$0.00 $10,036.20
$1,080.16 $12,757.54
$1,124.06 $13,276.07
$1,166.72 $13,779.84
$0.00 $13,083.36
$1,257.79 $14,855.40
$1,609.42 $19,008.49
$1,713.10 $20,233.03
$1,741.05 $20,563.23
$1,796.93 $21,223.35
$1,812.27 $21,404.44
$1,851.95 $21,872.99
$1,880.80 $22,213.84
$1,943.92 $22,959.20
$1,944.19 $22,962.46
$1,999.82 $23,619.47
$2,023.24 $23,896.26
$2,100.09 $24,803.68
$4,782.80 $56,488.80
$5,021.38 $59,306.58
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Item Description

73347 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

73348 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

80465 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

100681 AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

73309 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

73310 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

73345 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

73346 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

80464 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

100590 AXON MY90 - LICENSE

73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

73739 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER
LICENSE

73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

73680 AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

85760 AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

101362 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

20370 AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

73686 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)

100165 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED

100801 AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

100213 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

100197 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET

Basic License Bundle

73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

73840 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

Pro License Bundle

73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

Individual ltems

73896 AXON STANDARDS - IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE

50220 AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

50114 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

74116 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

50118 AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

50218 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT
AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER

85170 ROOM)

74056 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

50322 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

50043 AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE -
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Term

109m

109m
120m
120m
120m
120m
120m

120m

120m
120m
120m
120m
120m
120m
120m
120m
120m
109m
109m
109m
109m

120m
120m

120m
120m

120m

Qty
40
40
40
320
330
330
330
330
320
320
320
320
320
320

320

320
320
320

320
320
320
320
320
13
13
13
13

10
10

30
10

DO OO OOoo oo~

List Price
$1,862.00
$1,890.00
$2,105.88

$269.00
$918.00
$963.00
$991.00
$1,006.00
$1,338.52
$1,454.40
$1,454.40
$1,454.40
$1,454.40
$1,454.40

$1,454.40

$1,454.40
$2,878.80
$3,024.00
$999,999.60
$3,199.20
$3,634.80
$4,390.80
$5,670.00
$5,816.40
$424.01
$1,155.40
$1,228.43
$805.51

$0.00
$2,180.40

$0.00
$5,816.40

$30,000.00
$1,137.03
$397.51
$132.00
$243.31
$685.49

$7,450.00

$64.00
$3,286.23
$4,419.60

Net Price
$1,396.12
$1,417.12
$1,578.98

$201.70
$688.31
$722.05
$743.05
$754.30
$1,003.62
$1,090.50
$1,090.50
$1,090.50
$1,090.50
$1,090.50

$1,090.50

$1,090.50
$2,158.51
$2,267.39
$749,796.44
$2,398.75
$2,725.36
$3,292.21
$4.251.35
$4.361.12
$317.92
$866.32
$921.07
$603.97

$0.00
$2,161.20

$0.00
$5,762.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal

$55,844.80

$56,684.80

$63,159.20

$64,544.00
$227,142.30
$238,276.50
$245,206.50
$248,919.00
$321,158.40
$348,960.00
$348,960.00
$348,960.00
$348,960.00
$348,960.00

$348,960.00

$348,960.00
$690,723.20
$725,564.80
$749,796.44
$767,600.00
$872,115.20
$1,053,507.20
$1,360,432.00
$1,395,558.40
$4,132.96
$11,262.16
$11,973.91
$7,851.61

$0.00
$21,612.00

$0.00
$57,624.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$5,165.65 $61,010.45
$5,243.35 $61,928.15

$0.00 $63,159.20
$5,970.32 $70,514.32
$21,010.66 $248,152.96
$22,040.57 $260,317.07
$22,681.59 $267,888.09
$23,025.01 $271,944.01
$0.00 $321,158.40
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $348,960.00
$0.00 $690,723.20
$0.00 $725,564.80
$0.00 $749,796.44
$71,003.00 $838,603.00
$0.00 $872,115.20
$0.00 $1,053,507.20
$0.00 $1,360,432.00
$0.00 $1,395,558.40
$0.00 $4,132.96
$0.00 $11,262.16
$0.00 $11,973.91
$0.00 $7,851.61
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $21,612.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $57,624.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
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ltem

50039
50041

50045
50448
50037

50114
74059
50118
50218
50294
100610

85149

101267
85147
100845
85055
Total
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Description

PER SERVER

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER
TOUCH PANEL

AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER
SERVER

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM
UNLIMITED

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH
PANEL-PC

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR
AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR
AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT
AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON SIGNAL - INSTALLATION SERVICE - VIRTUAL
AXON TASER - 2 DAY PRODUCT SPECIFIC INSTRUCTOR
COURSE

AXON VR - PSO - FULL INSTALLATION

AXON TASER - PSO - STARTER

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON BODY - PSO - FULL SERVICE

Term

120m
120m

120m
109m
120m

2m

Qty

()]

~ oo o o O

—_

320

List Price

$3,780.00
$210,000.00

$14,976.00
$3,492.36
$180,000.00

$397.51
$244.01
$243.31
$685.49
$3,722.47
$1,500.00

$6,786.00

$12,000.00
$14,000.00

$90.72
$40,000.00

Net Price

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,480.31

$6,786.00

$12,000.00
$14,000.00

$90.72
$40,000.00

Subtotal

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,480.31

$6,786.00

$12,000.00
$14,000.00
$29,030.40
$40,000.00
$15,437,328.05

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,480.31
$0.00 $6,786.00
$0.00 $12,000.00
$0.00 $14,000.00

$2,685.30 $31,715.70

$0.00 $40,000.00

$467,811.74 $15,905,139.79
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Delivery Schedule

Hardware
Bundle Item Description QTY Shipping Location Estimated Delivery
Date

AB4 Camera Bundle 100147 AXON BODY 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK RAPIDLOCK 320 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Camera Bundle 100147 AXON BODY 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK RAPIDLOCK 10 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Camera Bundle 100466 USB-C to USB-C CABLE FOR AB4 352 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Camera Bundle 74028 AXON BODY - MOUNT - WING CLIP RAPIDLOCK 352 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Multi Bay Dock Bundle 100206 AXON BODY 4 - DOCK - EIGHT BAY 40 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Multi Bay Dock Bundle 70033 AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY 40 1 08/01/2024
AB4 Multi Bay Dock Bundle 71019 AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA 40 1 08/01/2024
?gyFELE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 100126 AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG 13 ! 08/01/2024
?gyFELE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 100681  AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY 320 ! 08/01/2024
%J\L“RDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 100748 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10 13 ! 08101/2024
%’\'{ELE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 100832 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H 13 1 08101/2024
%’#E)LE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 101122 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH 9 1 08/01/2024
o rE OFFICER SAFETYPLANTOPREMIUM 41123 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH 4 1 08/01/2024
D OLE OFFICER SAFETYPLANTOPREMIUM 401204 AXON VR - TABLET 13 1 08/01/2024
?gyFELE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 101300  AXON VR - TABLET CASE 13 ! 08101/2024
?gyFELE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 101351 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T 2 ! 08/01/2024
%J\L“RDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 101356 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T 8 ! 08101/2024
%%DLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 20378 AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3 13 1 08101/2024
%’#?LE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 71044 AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK 640 1 08101/2024
Ala Carte 50114 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50114 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR 6 1 08101/2024
Ala Carte 50118 AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC) 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50118 AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC) 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50218 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50218 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50220  AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT 5 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50204 AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 50322 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 74056 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 74059 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR 6 1 08/01/2024
Ala Carte 74116 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT 6 1 08101/2024
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Hardware

Bundle

BUNDLE -
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE

OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM
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Item

100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100400
100401
100611
100623
20018
20018
20018
70033
71019
74200
80087
80090
100399
100400

100399
100400

Description

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

QTY

320
10
320
10
16
15

30
640

192

300

320

320
55

10

960
256

960
256

Shipping Location

2

2

Estimated Delivery
Date

10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2025
10/01/2025

10/01/2026

10/01/2026
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Hardware

Bundle

10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR
BUNDLE
10YR

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM

- OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM
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Item

100210
101009
101012
20373
73309
73689
100399
100400
100399
100400
100211
101010
101013
20374
73310
73688
20242
100212
101011
101014
20375
73345

73347

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

QTY

13
13
13
13
330
40
960

256

960
256
13
13
13
13
330
40
320
13
13
13
13
330

40

Shipping Location Estimated Delivery

Date

02/01/2027
02/01/2027
02/01/2027
02/01/2027
02/01/2027
02/01/2027
10/01/2027
10/01/2027
10/01/2028
10/01/2028
08/01/2029
08/01/2029
08/01/2029
08/01/2029
08/01/2029
08/01/2029
04/01/2030
02/01/2032
02/01/2032
02/01/2032
02/01/2032
02/01/2032

02/01/2032
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Hardware

Bundle Item Description QTY Shipping Location Estimated Delivery
Date
?&“F?LE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 73346 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA 330 ! 08/01/2034
o LE "OFFICER SAFETYPLANTOPREMIUM 73348 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 1 08/01/2034
Software
Bundle Item Description QTY  Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
Basic License Bundle 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 10 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
Basic License Bundle 73840 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC 10 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100165  AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100590  AXON MY90 - LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100801  AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101362 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS 1 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 20370 AXON VR- FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USERLICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73680 AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73685 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE) 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73730 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 3 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 85760  AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE 320 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
Pro License Bundle 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 30 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
Pro License Bundle 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 10 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
Ala Carte 50037 Qﬁﬁgﬁ_"&ERV'EW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH 6 00/01/2024 08/31/2034
Ala Carte sozp  AXON INTERVIEW -CLIENT SOFTIWARE -NANT.PERTOUCH ¢ 09/01/2024 083112034
Ala Carte 50041 éég\'jE'gTERV'EW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER 6 00/01/2024 08/31/2034
Ala Carte 50043 ’Ség“é'E“ngEF;V'EW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - 6 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
Ala Carte 50045  AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED 12 09/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101180 AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM 320 11/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 320 11/01/2024 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 2 11/01/2024 08/31/2034
Services
Bundle Item Description QTY
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100105  AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP 1
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100751  AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY CARTRIDGE 320
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101184 AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER 2
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Services

Bundle Item Description QTY
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101193 AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION 1
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT 320
Ala Carte 100610 AXON SIGNAL - INSTALLATION SERVICE - VIRTUAL 1
Ala Carte 101267 AXON VR - PSO - FULL INSTALLATION 1
Ala Carte 73896 AXON STANDARDS - IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE 1
Ala Carte 85055  AXON BODY - PSO - FULL SERVICE 1
Ala Carte 85147  AXON TASER - PSO - STARTER 1
Ala Carte 85149 AXON TASER - 2 DAY PRODUCT SPECIFIC INSTRUCTOR COURSE 1
Ala Carte 85170 AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM) 6
Warranties

Bundle Item Description QTY Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100197 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET 13 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100213 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET 13 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER 13 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER 13 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80464  AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 320 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80464  AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 10 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80465  AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK 40 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
Ala Carte 50448 AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY 6 08/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100704  AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 320 10/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 100704  AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 10 10/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80374  AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 320 10/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80374  AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 10 10101/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 80374  AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 55 10/01/2025 08/31/2034
BUNDLE - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 10 PREMIUM 10YR 8039  AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY 4 10/01/2025 08/31/2034
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Shipping Locations

Location Number

Payment Details

Aug 2024

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1

Page 12

Street
1414 Natividad Rd

1414 Natividad Rd

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681
100704
100704
100748
100751

Description

City
Salinas

Salinas

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP
AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

CARTRIDGE - HALT
CARTRIDGE - HALT
CARTRIDGE - HALT
CARTRIDGE - HALT
CARTRIDGE - HALT
CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 -

SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE
EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY

Qty
1
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320
10
320
13
320

State Zip Country
CA 93906-3102 USA
CA 93906-3102 USA
Subtotal Tax Total
$224.94 $0.00 $224.94
$134.51 $12.44 $146.95
$105,350.72 $0.00 $105,350.72
$785.16 $0.00 $785.16
$1,167.74 $108.02 $1,275.76
$1,215.20 $112.41 $1,327.61
$1,261.31 $116.67 $1,377.98
$413.30 $0.00 $413.30
$1,724.53 $159.52 $1,884.05
$49,985.60 $4,623.67 $54,609.27
$119.97 $11.10 $131.07
$3,839.04 $355.11 $4,194.15
$191.95 $17.76 $209.71
$179.96 $16.65 $196.61
$359.91 $33.29 $393.20
$1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
$10,560.00 $976.80 $11,536.80
$1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
$1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
$1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
$3,168.00 $293.04 $3,461.04
$4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
$4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
$4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
$4,224.00 $390.72 $4,614.72
$22.50 $2.08 $24.58
$34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
$1,996.16 $184.65 $2,180.81
$224.94 $20.81 $245.75
$6,454.40 $597.03 $7,051.43
$758.96 $0.00 $758.96
$24,286.72 $0.00 $24,286.72
$1,739.91 $160.94 $1,900.85
$19,988.48 $1,848.94 $21,837.42
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Aug 2024

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
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Item

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294

Description

CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY -RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

Qty

320
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320

N N DN BN N
N O www

D O1O) OO OO O

Subtotal

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,042.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2024
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
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Item
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011
100147
100147
100206
100466

Description

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

AXON BODY 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK RAPIDLOCK
AXON BODY 4 - CAMERA - NA US FIRST RESPONDER BLK RAPIDLOCK
AXON BODY 4 - DOCK - EIGHT BAY

USB-C to USB-C CABLE FOR AB4

320
320
320
10
320
40
352

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00

$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.88
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$258,096.00
$63,162.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44

$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.88
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$23,873.88 $281,969.88
$5,842.48 $69,004.48
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2024
Invoice Plan
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
BWC HW and PSO
Total

Sep 2024

Invoice Plan

Invoice Upon Fulfillment

Total

Aug 2025

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2

Page 15

Item
100610
101267
70033
71019
74028
85055
85147
85149

Iltem
73896

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611

Description

AXON SIGNAL - INSTALLATION SERVICE - VIRTUAL

AXON VR - PSO - FULL INSTALLATION

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON BODY - MOUNT - WING CLIP RAPIDLOCK

AXON BODY - PSO - FULL SERVICE

AXON TASER - PSO - STARTER

AXON TASER - 2 DAY PRODUCT SPECIFIC INSTRUCTOR COURSE

Description
AXON STANDARDS - IMPLEMENTATION SERVICE

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

Qty

40
40
352

Qty

Qty

13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

Subtotal
$1,480.31
$12,000.00
$1,756.00
$0.00

$0.00
$40,000.00
$14,000.00
$6,786.00
$1,901,285.12

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16

Tax Total
$0.00 $1,480.31
$0.00 $12,000.00

$162.42 $1,918.42
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $40,000.00
$0.00 $14,000.00
$0.00 $6,786.00
$73,672.10 $1,974,957.22

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94

$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4.614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4.614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2025
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2

Annual Payment 2

Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2

Page 16

Item

100623
100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114

Description

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2

AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY
CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

Qty

320
10
320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320
13
13
13
13

-
oo B oo

Subtotal
$224.94
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,042.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$20.81 $245.75
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2025
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
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Item

50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760

Description

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA
AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR
AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

Qty

S OO OO oo D

~

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320

320

320

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44

$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2025
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Total

Aug 2026
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3

Annual Payment 3

Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
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Item
B00025
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008

Description

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR
BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP
AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -

AXON MY90 - LICENSE
AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY

CARTRIDGE

HALT
HALT
HALT
HALT
HALT
INERT

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H
TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

Qty
320
320

Qty

13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320
10
320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00

$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09

Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94

$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
$20.81 $245.75
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2026
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
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Item
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY -RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

Qty
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320

- N Y BN
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640
330

Subtotal
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,942.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23

Tax Total
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38

$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44
$2,101.07 $24,815.30
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2026

Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Annual Payment 3 73310 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA 330 $23,827.65 $2,204.06 $26,031.71
Annual Payment 3 73345 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA 330 $24,520.65 $2,268.16 $26,788.81
Annual Payment 3 73346 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA 330 $24,891.90 $2,302.50 $27,194.40
Annual Payment 3 73347 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,584.48 $516.56 $6,101.04
Annual Payment 3 73348 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,668.48 $524.34 $6,192.82
Annual Payment 3 73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 3 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 3 73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 3 73680 AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE 320 $69,072.32 $0.00 $69,072.32
Annual Payment 3 73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 3 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 73686 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE) 320 $87,211.52 $0.00 $87,211.52
Annual Payment 3 73688 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,428.52 $502.14 $5,930.66
Annual Payment 3 73689 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,170.60 $478.28 $5,648.88
Annual Payment 3 73739 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 3 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 10 $5,762.40 $0.00 $5,762.40
Annual Payment 3 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 320 $139,555.84 $0.00 $139,555.84
Annual Payment 3 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 3 $1,308.34 $0.00 $1,308.34
Annual Payment 3 73840 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC 10 $2,161.20 $0.00 $2,161.20
Annual Payment 3 74056 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 74059 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 74116 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 74200 AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE 4 $506.66 $46.87 $553.53
Annual Payment 3 80087 AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED 5 $66.69 $6.17 $72.86
Annual Payment 3 80090 AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN 5 $33.36 $3.09 $36.45
Annual Payment 3 80374 AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 10 $47.33 $0.00 $47.33
Annual Payment 3 80374 AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 320 $1,514.56 $0.00 $1,514.56
Annual Payment 3 80374 AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK 55 $260.32 $0.00 $260.32
Annual Payment 3 80396 AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY 4 $282.72 $0.00 $282.72
Annual Payment 3 80464 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 10 $1,003.62 $0.00 $1,003.62
Annual Payment 3 80464 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA 320 $32,115.84 $0.00 $32,115.84
Annual Payment 3 80465 AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK 40 $6,315.92 $0.00 $6,315.92
Annual Payment 3 85170 AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM) 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 85760 AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE 320 $72,556.48 $0.00 $72,556.48
Annual Payment 3 B00025 BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR 320 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 3 C00011 BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR 320 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $1,504,004.77 $43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Aug 2027

Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Annual Payment 4 100105 AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP 1 $224.94 $0.00 $224.94
Annual Payment 4 100126 AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG 13 $134.51 $12.44 $146.95
Annual Payment 4 100165 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED 320 $105,350.72 $0.00 $105,350.72
Annual Payment 4 100197 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET 13 $785.16 $0.00 $785.16
Annual Payment 4 100210 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET 13 $1,167.74 $108.02 $1,275.76
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Aug 2027
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4

Annual Payment 4

Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
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Item

100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY
CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH
AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH
AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

Qty
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320
10
320
13

320
320

320

Subtotal
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4.224.00
$4.224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76

Tax Total
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98

$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4.614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4.614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
$20.81 $245.75
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2027
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
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Item
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683

Description

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE

AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

Qty
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320

N N DN BN N
N OO www

OO O OO O OO OO

~

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320
30

Subtotal
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,942.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44
$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2027
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Annual Payment 4
Total

Aug 2028

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
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Item
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399

Description

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5 IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R

AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

Qty
320

320

Qty
1
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400

Subtotal
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00
$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94
$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2028

Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Annual Payment 5 100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $1,584.00 $146 52 $1.73052
Annual Payment 5 100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $1,584.00 $146 52 $1.730.52
Annual Payment 5 100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $1,584.00 $146 52 $1.73052
Annual Payment 5 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 1920 $3,168.00 $293.04 $3.461.04
Annual Payment 5 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4.224.00 $390.72 $4,614.72
Annual Payment 5 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4.224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 5 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4.224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 5 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4.224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 5 100401 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT 300 $22.50 $2.08 $24.58
Annual Payment 5 100590 AXON MY90 - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34.896.00
Annual Payment 5 100611 AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH 320 $1.996.16 $184.65 $2.180.81
Annual Payment 5 100623 AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2 4 $224.94 $20.81 $245.75
Annual Payment 5 100681 AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY 320 $6,454.40 $597.03 $7,051.43
Annual Payment 5 100704 AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 10 $758.96 $0.00 $758.96
Annual Payment 5 100704 AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 320 $24,286.72 $0.00 $24.286.72
Annual Payment 5 100748 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10 13 $1.739.91 $160.94 $1,900.85
Annual Payment 5 100751 é)/ig'll\'lr\:ngER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY 320 $19,088.48 $1,848.94 $21,837.42
Annual Payment 5 100801 AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE 320 $136,043.20 $0.00 $136,043.20
Annual Payment 5 100832 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H 13 $1,851.99 $171.31 $2,023.30
Annual Payment 5 100845 TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 320 $2,903.04 $268 53 $317157
Annual Payment 5 101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER 13 $1,126.22 $0.00 $1,126.22
Annual Payment 5 101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER 13 $1,197.39 $0.00 $1.197.39
Annual Payment 5 101009 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2,002.10 $185.20 $2.187.30
Annual Payment 5 101010 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2.10153 $194.39 $2.295.92
Annual Payment 5 101011 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2.16196 $199.98 $2,361.94
Annual Payment 5 101012 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER 13 $1,882.22 $174.10 $2,056.32
Annual Payment 5 101013 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER 13 $1,950.22 $181.23 $2,140.45
Annual Payment 5 101014 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER 13 $2,033.30 $188.08 $2.22138
Annual Payment 5 101122 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH 9 $67.48 $6.24 $73.72
Annual Payment 5 101123 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH 4 $29.99 $2.77 $32.76
Annual Payment 5 101180 AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM 320 $3.425.92 $0.00 $3.425.92
Annual Payment 5 101184 AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER 22 $618.57 $0.00 $618.57
Annual Payment 5 101193 AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION 1 $21.32 $0.00 $21.32
Annual Payment 5 101294 AXON VR - TABLET 13 $1,350.76 $125.78 $1,485 54
Annual Payment 5 101300 AXON VR - TABLET CASE 13 $63.36 $5.86 $69.22
Annual Payment 5 101351 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T 2 $599.84 $55.48 $655.32
Annual Payment 5 101356 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T 8 $359.90 $33.20 $393.19
Annual Payment 5 101362 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS 1 $74,979.64 $0.00 $74,979.64
Annual Payment 5 11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 5 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 10 $82.48 $7.63 $90.11
Annual Payment 5 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 320 $2,639.36 $244.14 $2,883 50
Annual Payment 5 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 55 $453 64 $41.96 $495.60
Annual Payment 5 20242 AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE 320 $119.583.68 $11,061.49 $130,645.17
Annual Payment 5 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 2 $111.13 $0.00 $111.13
Annual Payment 5 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 320 $17,780.16 $0.00 $17,780.16
Annual Payment 5 20370 AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER 320 $76.760.00 $7.100.30 $83.860.30
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Aug 2028
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
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Item

20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

Qty

N N N BN N
N OO www

»H OO O OO OO o) OO

~

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320
30
10
320
40
40
320
10
320

10

~ oo

Subtotal
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,042.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66

Tax Total
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44
$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2028
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Annual Payment 5
Total

Aug 2029

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6

Page 26

Item
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623

Description

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2

Qty

10
320
55

10
320
40

320
320
320

Qty

13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

Subtotal
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33

$1,514.56

$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00

$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94

Tax Total
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09

Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94

$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4.614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
$20.81 $245.75
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2029
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6

Annual Payment 6

Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6

Page 27

Item

100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118

Description

AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY
CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

Qty
320
10

320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320
13
13
13
13

-
o oo

[e> 2k o> RN e>]

Subtotal
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,942.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2029
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6
Annual Payment 6

Page 28

Item
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025

Description

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA
AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR
AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

Qty

oo oo o) O

~

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320

320

320
320

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44

$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2029
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 6
Total

Aug 2030

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7

Annual Payment 7

Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
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Item
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009

Description

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP
AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET
HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE
TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -
AXON TASER 10 -

CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -
CARTRIDGE -

AXON MY90 - LICENSE
AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY

CARTRIDGE

HALT
HALT
HALT
HALT
HALT
INERT

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H
TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

Qty
320

Qty

13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320
10
320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13
13

Subtotal
$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09
Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94
$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
$20.81 $245.75
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2030
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7

Page 30

Item
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

Qty
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320

N N Y BN
N @D ww w

OO OO OO OO

~

640
330
330

Subtotal
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,042.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65

Tax Total
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38

$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44
$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2030
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Annual Payment 7
Total

Aug 2031

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8

Page 31

Item
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211

Description

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

Qty
330
330
40

40

320
320
320
320
320

320

320
320
320

Qty

13
320
13
13
13

Subtotal
$24,520.65
$24,891.90

$5,584.48

$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00
$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20

Tax Total
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40

$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09

Tax Total

$0.00 $224.94

$12.44 $146.95

$0.00 $105,350.72

$0.00 $785.16

$108.02 $1,275.76

$112.41 $1,327.61
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2031
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8

Annual Payment 8

Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8

Page 32

Item

100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681
100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300

Description

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY
CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY -RH
AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH
AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

Qty
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320
10
320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

Subtotal
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4.224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94
$6,454.40
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36

Tax Total
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4.614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.65 $2,180.81
$20.81 $245.75
$597.03 $7,051.43
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72
$160.94 $1,900.85
$1,848.94 $21,837.42
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.20 $2,187.30
$194.39 $2,295.92
$199.98 $2,361.94
$174.10 $2,056.32
$181.23 $2,140.45
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.24 $73.72
$2.77 $32.76
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.78 $1,485.54
$5.86 $69.22
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2031
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8

Page 33

Item
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686

Description

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA

AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE

AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)

Qty

320
10
320
55
320

320
320

N N N BN N
N O www

OO O OO O OO OO

~

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320
30
10
320

Subtotal
$599.84
$359.90

$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,042.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52

Tax Total
$55.48 $655.32
$33.29 $393.19

$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.63 $90.11
$244.14 $2,883.50
$41.96 $495.60
$11,061.49 $130,645.17
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.42 $2,296.25
$202.32 $2,389.62
$210.01 $2,480.37
$179.69 $2,122.33
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.22 $14.39
$0.33 $3.86
$4.44 $52.44
$2,101.07 $24,815.30
$2,204.06 $26,031.71
$2,268.16 $26,788.81
$2,302.50 $27,194.40
$516.56 $6,101.04
$524.34 $6,192.82
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
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Aug 2031
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Annual Payment 8
Total

Aug 2032

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
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Item
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

ltem

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399

Description

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5 IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R

AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

Qty

320
320
320

Qty
1
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960

Subtotal
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00
$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00

Tax Total
$502.14 $5,930.66
$478.28 $5,648.88

$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.87 $553.53
$6.17 $72.86
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09

Tax Total

$0.00 $224.94
$12.44 $146.95
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$108.02 $1,275.76
$112.41 $1,327.61
$116.67 $1,377.98
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.67 $54,609.27
$11.10 $131.07
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.76 $209.71
$16.65 $196.61
$33.29 $393.20
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2032

Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Annual Payment 9 100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
Annual Payment 9 100399 TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE 960 $1,584.00 $146.52 $1,730.52
Annual Payment 9 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 1920 $3,168.00 $293.04 $3,461.04
Annual Payment 9 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 9 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 9 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 9 100400 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT 2560 $4,224.00 $390.72 $4.614.72
Annual Payment 9 100401 AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT 300 $22.50 $2.08 $24.58
Annual Payment 9 100590 AXON MY90 - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 100611 AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH 320 $1,996.16 $184.65 $2,180.81
Annual Payment 9 100623 AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2 4 $224.94 $20.81 $245.75
Annual Payment 9 100681 AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY 320 $6,454.40 $597.03 $7,051.43
Annual Payment 9 100704 AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 10 $758.96 $0.00 $758.96
Annual Payment 9 100704 AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE 320 $24 286.72 $0.00 $24,286.72
Annual Payment 9 100748 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10 13 $1,739.91 $160.94 $1,900.85
Annual Payment 9 100751 éﬁg%gi’é’? 10- REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY 320 $19,088.48 $1,848.94 $21,837.42
Annual Payment 9 100801 AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE 320 $136,043.20 $0.00 $136,043.20
Annual Payment 9 100832 AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H 13 $1,851.99 $171.31 $2,023.30
Annual Payment 9 100845 TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 320 $2,903.04 $268.53 $3,171.57
Annual Payment 9 101007 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER 13 $1,126.22 $0.00 $1,126.22
Annual Payment 9 101008 AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER 13 $1,197.39 $0.00 $1,197.39
Annual Payment 9 101009 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2,002.10 $185.20 $2,187.30
Annual Payment 9 101010 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2,101.53 $194.39 $2,295.92
Annual Payment 9 101011 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER 13 $2,161.96 $199.98 $2,361.94
Annual Payment 9 101012 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER 13 $1,882.22 $174.10 $2,056.32
Annual Payment 9 101013 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER 13 $1,959.22 $181.23 $2,140.45
Annual Payment 9 101014 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER 13 $2,033.30 $188.08 $2,221.38
Annual Payment 9 101122 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH 9 $67.48 $6.24 $73.72
Annual Payment 9 101123 AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH 4 $29.99 $2.77 $32.76
Annual Payment 9 101180 AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM 320 $3,425.92 $0.00 $3,425.92
Annual Payment 9 101184 AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER 22 $618.57 $0.00 $618.57
Annual Payment 9 101193 AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION 1 $21.32 $0.00 $21.32
Annual Payment 9 101294 AXON VR - TABLET 13 $1,359.76 $125.78 $1,485.54
Annual Payment 9 101300 AXON VR - TABLET CASE 13 $63.36 $5.86 $69.22
Annual Payment 9 101351 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T 2 $599.84 $55.48 $655.32
Annual Payment 9 101356 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T 8 $359.90 $33.29 $393.19
Annual Payment 9 101362 AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS 1 $74,979.64 $0.00 $74,979.64
Annual Payment 9 11642 AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 10 $82.48 $7.63 $90.11
Annual Payment 9 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 320 $2,639.36 $244.14 $2,883.50
Annual Payment 9 20018 AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL 55 $453.64 $41.96 $495.60
Annual Payment 9 20242 AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE 320 $119,583.68 $11,061.49 $130,645.17
Annual Payment 9 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 2 $111.13 $0.00 $111.13
Annual Payment 9 20248 AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE 320 $17,780.16 $0.00 $17,780.16
Annual Payment 9 20370 AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER 320 $76,760.00 $7,100.30 $83,860.30
Annual Payment 9 20373 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET 13 $2,101.83 $194.42 $2,296.25
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Aug 2032

Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Annual Payment 9 20374 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET 13 $2,187.30 $202.32 $2,389.62
Annual Payment 9 20375 AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET 13 $2,270.36 $210.01 $2,480.37
Annual Payment 9 20378 AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3 13 $1,942.64 $179.69 $2,122.33
Annual Payment 9 50037 AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50039 AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50041 AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50043 AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50045 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED 12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50114 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50114 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50118 AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC) 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50118 AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC) 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50218 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50218 AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50220 AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT 5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50294 AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50322 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 50448 AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 70033 AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY 4 $13.17 $1.22 $14.39
Annual Payment 9 71019 AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA 4 $3.53 $0.33 $3.86
Annual Payment 9 71044 AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK 640 $48.00 $4.44 $52.44
Annual Payment 9 73309 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA 330 $22,714.23 $2,101.07 $24,815.30
Annual Payment 9 73310 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA 330 $23,827.65 $2,204.06 $26,031.71
Annual Payment 9 73345 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA 330 $24,520.65 $2,268.16 $26,788.81
Annual Payment 9 73346 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA 330 $24,891.90 $2,302.50 $27,194.40
Annual Payment 9 73347 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,584.48 $516.56 $6,101.04
Annual Payment 9 73348 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,668.48 $524.34 $6,192.82
Annual Payment 9 73478 AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 73638 AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 73680 AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE 320 $69,072.32 $0.00 $69,072.32
Annual Payment 9 73682 AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 73683 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 73686 AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE) 320 $87,211.52 $0.00 $87,211.52
Annual Payment 9 73688 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,428.52 $502.14 $5,930.66
Annual Payment 9 73689 AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY 40 $5,170.60 $478.28 $5,648.88
Annual Payment 9 73739 AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE 320 $34,896.00 $0.00 $34,896.00
Annual Payment 9 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 10 $5,762.40 $0.00 $5,762.40
Annual Payment 9 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 320 $139,555.84 $0.00 $139,555.84
Annual Payment 9 73746 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO 3 $1,308.34 $0.00 $1,308.34
Annual Payment 9 73840 AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC 10 $2,161.20 $0.00 $2,161.20
Annual Payment 9 74056 AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 74059 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 74116 AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT 6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Annual Payment 9 74200 AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE 4 $506.66 $46.87 $553.53
Annual Payment 9 80087 AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED 5 $66.69 $6.17 $72.86
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Aug 2032
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Annual Payment 9
Total

Aug 2033

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10

Page 37

Item
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

Item

100105
100126
100165
100197
100210
100211
100212
100213
100390
100390
100393
100393
100394
100395
100396
100399
100399
100399
100399
100399
100400
100400
100400
100400
100400
100401
100590
100611
100623
100681

Description

AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Description

AXON MY90 - PSO - SETUP

AXON VR - TACTICAL BAG

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - THIRD PARTY UNLIMITED
AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HTC FOCUS 3 HEADSET
AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - TABLET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - TABLET

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - TABLET

AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - HANDLE - YELLOW CLASS 3R
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE DUTY BLACK
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - HALT TRAINING BLUE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - LIVE TRAINING PURPLE
AXON TASER 10 - MAGAZINE - INERT RED

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

TASER 10 LIVE CARTRIDGE

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - HALT

AXON TASER 10 - CARTRIDGE - INERT

AXON MY90 - LICENSE

AXON TASER 10 - SAFARILAND HOLSTER - RH

AXON TASER - TRAINING - ENHANCED HALT SUIT V2
AXON SIGNAL - SIDEARM SENSOR ONLY

Qty

10
320
55

10
320
40

320
320
320

Qty

13
320
13
13
13
13
13
10
320
10
320
16
15
30
960
6400
960
960
960
1920
2560
2560
2560
2560
300
320
320

320

Subtotal
$33.36
$47.33

$1,514.56

$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00

$0.00
$1,504,004.77

Subtotal
$224.94
$134.51

$105,350.72
$785.16
$1,167.74
$1,215.20
$1,261.31
$413.30
$1,724.53
$49,985.60
$119.97
$3,839.04
$191.95
$179.96
$359.91
$1,584.00
$10,560.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$1,584.00
$3,168.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$4,224.00
$22.50
$34,896.00
$1,996.16
$224.94
$6,454.40

Tax Total
$3.09 $36.45
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$43,793.32 $1,547,798.09

Tax Total
$0.00 $224.94

$12.46 $146.97
$0.00 $105,350.72
$0.00 $785.16
$107.98 $1,275.72
$112.37 $1,327.57
$116.69 $1,378.00
$0.00 $413.30
$159.52 $1,884.05
$4,623.65 $54,609.25
$11.08 $131.05
$355.11 $4,194.15
$17.72 $209.67
$16.61 $196.57
$33.32 $393.23
$146.52 $1,730.52
$976.80 $11,536.80
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$146.52 $1,730.52
$293.04 $3,461.04
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4,614.72
$390.72 $4.614.72
$2.08 $24.58
$0.00 $34,896.00
$184.61 $2,180.77
$20.78 $245.72
$597.05 $7,051.45
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2033
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10

Annual Payment 10

Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
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Iltem

100704
100704
100748

100751

100801
100832
100845
101007
101008
101009
101010
101011
101012
101013
101014
101122
101123
101180
101184
101193
101294
101300
101351
101356
101362
11642
20018
20018
20018
20242
20248
20248
20370
20373
20374
20375
20378
50037
50039
50041
50043
50045
50114
50114
50118
50118

Description

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON TASER 10 - EXT WARRANTY - HANDLE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - TASER 10

AXON TASER 10 - REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM - DUTY
CARTRIDGE

AXON RECORDS - OSP LICENSE

AXON VR - CONTROLLER - HANDGUN VR19H

TRUE UP - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - EXT WARRANTY - HANDGUN CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - SIDEARM CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - CONTROLLER

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - RH

AXON VR - HOLSTER - T10 SAFARILAND GREY - LH

AXON TASER - DATA SCIENCE PROGRAM

AXON INVESTIGATE - TRAINING - OPERATOR AND EXAMINER
AXON TASER - ON DEMAND CERTIFICATION

AXON VR - TABLET

AXON VR - TABLET CASE

AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - ELITE Al 2.0 44TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSCORE - PRO 2.0 4TB HDD STORAGE -T
AXON RESPOND - FUSUSONE - PRO LEVEL SAAS

AXON INVESTIGATE - THIRD PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - BATTERY PACK - TACTICAL

AXON TASER - CERTIFICATION PROGRAM YEAR 6-10 HARDWARE
AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON TASER - EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

AXON VR - FULL ACCESS - TASER ADD-ON USER

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 1 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 2 - HEADSET

AXON VR - TAP REFRESH 3 - HEADSET

AXON VR - HEADSET - HTC FOCUS 3

AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - PER TOUCH PANEL-PC
AXON INTERVIEW - CLIENT SOFTWARE - MAINT. PER TOUCH PANEL
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER LICENSE - PER SERVER
AXON INTERVIEW - STREAMING SERVER MAINTENANCE - PER SERVER
AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - INTERVIEW ROOM UNLIMITED
AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT SENSOR

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

AXON INTERVIEW - MIC - WIRED (STANDARD MIC)

Qty
10

320
13

320

320
13
320
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

320
22

13
13

320
10
320
55
320

320
320
13
13
13
13

—
o oo

[e>REo>Rio>RNep)

Subtotal
$758.96
$24,286.72
$1,739.91

$19,988.48

$136,043.20
$1,851.99
$2,903.04
$1,126.22
$1,197.39
$2,002.10
$2,101.53
$2,161.96
$1,882.22
$1,959.22
$2,033.30
$67.48
$29.99
$3,425.92
$618.57
$21.32
$1,359.76
$63.36
$599.84
$359.90
$74,979.64
$34,896.00
$82.48
$2,639.36
$453.64
$119,583.68
$111.13
$17,780.16
$76,760.00
$2,101.83
$2,187.30
$2,270.36
$1,942.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $758.96
$0.00 $24,286.72

$160.96 $1,900.87
$1,848.89 $21,837.37
$0.00 $136,043.20
$171.31 $2,023.30
$268.53 $3,171.57
$0.00 $1,126.22
$0.00 $1,197.39
$185.15 $2,187.25
$194.41 $2,295.94
$200.00 $2,361.96
$174.15 $2,056.37
$181.20 $2,140.42
$188.08 $2,221.38
$6.26 $73.74
$2.81 $32.80
$0.00 $3,425.92
$0.00 $618.57
$0.00 $21.32
$125.77 $1,485.53
$5.88 $69.24
$55.52 $655.36
$33.31 $393.21
$0.00 $74,979.64
$0.00 $34,896.00
$7.62 $90.10
$244.16 $2,883.52
$41.97 $495.61
$11,061.50 $130,645.18
$0.00 $111.13
$0.00 $17,780.16
$7,100.30 $83,860.30
$194.41 $2,296.24
$202.36 $2,389.66
$210.00 $2,480.36
$179.72 $2,122.36
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2033
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
Annual Payment 10
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Iltem
50218
50218
50220
50294
50322
50448
70033
71019
71044
73309
73310
73345
73346
73347
73348
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73746
73840
74056
74059
74116
74200
80087
80090
80374
80374
80374
80396
80464
80464
80465
85170
85760
B00025
C00011

Description

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - CAMERA - COVERT MAIN UNIT

AXON INTERVIEW - POE SWITCH - 8 PORT

AXON INTERVIEW - SERVER - LITE

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL PRO

AXON INTERVIEW - EXT WARRANTY

AXON - DOCK WALL MOUNT - BRACKET ASSY

AXON BODY - DOCK POWERCORD - NORTH AMERICA
AXON SIGNAL - BATTERY - CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 3 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 4 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON EVIDENCE - REDACTION ASSISTANT USER LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST

AXON STANDARDS - LICENSE

AXON RESPOND PLUS - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - 10GB A LA CARTE

AXON EVIDENCE - STORAGE - UNLIMITED (AXON DEVICE)
AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 2 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON BODY - TAP REFRESH 1 - DOCK MULTI BAY

AXON PERFORMANCE - LICENSE

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - PRO

AXON EVIDENCE - ECOM LICENSE - BASIC

AXON INTERVIEW - TOUCH PANEL WALL MOUNT

AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - MOTION SENSOR
AXON INTERVIEW - ENCLOSURE - FLUSH MOUNT

AXON TASER - DOCK - SIX BAY PLUS CORE

AXON TASER - TARGET - CONDUCTIVE PROFESSIONAL RUGGEDIZED
AXON TASER - TARGET FRAME - PROFESSIONAL 27.5IN X 75 IN
AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - BATTERY PACK

AXON TASER 7 - EXT WARRANTY - DOCK SIX BAY

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - CAMERA

AXON BODY - TAP WARRANTY - MULTI BAY DOCK

AXON INTERVIEW - INSTALLATION - STANDARD (PER ROOM)
AXON AUTO-TRANSCRIBE - UNLIMITED SERVICE

BUNDLE - UNLIMITED PREMIUM 10YR

BUNDLE - TASER 10 CERTIFICATION 10YR

Qty

S~ oo oo o>

640
330
330
330
330
40
40
320
320
320
320
320

320

320
320
320

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$13.17
$3.53
$48.00
$22,714.23
$23,827.65
$24,520.65
$24,891.90
$5,584.48
$5,668.48
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$34,896.00
$69,072.32
$34,896.00
$0.00
$0.00
$87,211.52
$5,428.52
$5,170.60
$34,896.00
$5,762.40
$139,555.84
$1,308.34
$2,161.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$506.66
$66.69
$33.36
$47.33
$1,514.56
$260.32
$282.72
$1,003.62
$32,115.84
$6,315.92
$0.00
$72,556.48
$0.00
$0.00

Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1.20 $14.37
$0.29 $3.82
$4.44 $52.44

$2,101.03 $24,815.26
$2,204.03 $26,031.68
$2,268.15 $26,788.80
$2,302.51 $27,194.41
$516.61 $6,101.09
$524.29 $6,192.77
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $69,072.32
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $87,211.52
$502.12 $5,930.64
$478.28 $5,648.88
$0.00 $34,896.00
$0.00 $5,762.40
$0.00 $139,555.84
$0.00 $1,308.34
$0.00 $2,161.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$46.83 $553.49
$6.15 $72.84
$3.05 $36.41
$0.00 $47.33
$0.00 $1,514.56
$0.00 $260.32
$0.00 $282.72
$0.00 $1,003.62
$0.00 $32,115.84
$0.00 $6,315.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $72,556.48
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Q-543945-45448.918AS



Aug 2033
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Total $1,504,004.77 $43,793.08 $1,547,797.85
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Tax is estimated based on rates applicable at date of quote and subject to change at time of invoicing. If a tax exemption certificate should be applied, please submit
prior to invoicing.

Contract Sourcewell #101223-AXN is incorporated by reference into the terms and conditions of this Agreement. In the event of conflict the terms of Axon's Master Services and
Purchasing Agreement shall govern.

Standard Terms and Conditions

Axon Enterprise Inc. Sales Terms and Conditions
Axon Master Services and Purchasing Agreement:

This Quote is limited to and conditional upon your acceptance of the provisions set forth herein and Axon’s Master Services and Purchasing Agreement
(posted at https://www.axon.com/sales-terms-and-conditions), as well as the attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview
Room purchase, if applicable. In the event you and Axon have entered into a prior agreement to govern all future purchases, that agreement shall govern to
the extent it includes the products and services being purchased and does not conflict with the Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program Appendix
as described below.

ACEIP:

The Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program Appendix, which includes the sharing of de-identified segments of Agency Content with Axon to
develop new products and improve your product experience (posted at www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions), is incorporated herein by
reference. By signing below, you agree to the terms of the Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program.

Acceptance of Terms:
Any purchase order issued in response to this Quote is subject solely to the above referenced terms and conditions. By signing below, you represent that you

are lawfully able to enter into contracts. If you are signing on behalf of an entity (including but not limited to the company, municipality, or government agency
for whom you work), you represent to Axon that you have legal authority to bind that entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this Quote.
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Signature Date Signed

6/5/2024
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